Agenda
Board of Trustees
School District Six and Columbia Falls High School District
Annual Organization Meeting
Monday, May 12, 2025
7:30 p.m.
School District Six Board Room

Call to Order

. Administration of Trustee Oath of Office — Flathead County Superintendent —
Cal Ketchum

Reorganization of the Board

a. Election of Board Chairperson

b. Election of Board Vice-chairperson
. Appointment of District Clerk

Review of the Board Standing Committee members —Pg. 1

Miscellaneous and Future Planning

. Adjournment

The next Regular Board Meeting will be held at 6:00 p.m.
Maonday, June 9, 2025, in the School District Six Board Room




BOARD OF TRUSTEES COMMITTEES- 2024-2025

Title IX/Policy Advisory Council  Insurance Transportation Negotiations
Jill Rocksund Jill Rocksund (Dustin Z. — chair) Amanda Pacheco Jill Rocksund
Keri Hill Barb Riley Barb Riley Casey Heupel Barb Riley
Megan Upton Heather Mumby Heather Mumby
Justin Cheff (Alt.) Jill Rocksund (Alt)
Discipline Calendar Finance Prof. Develop. Long-Range
Keri Hill Amanda Pacheco Jill Rocksund Jill Rocksund Planning**
Justin Cheff Megan Upton Barb Riley Megan Upton Jill Rocksund*
Barb Riley Amanda Pacheco Canﬂon Heather Mumby
Megan Upton (alt.) Heather Mumby Building Use Keri Hill

Megan Upton Casey Heupel Casey Heupel (Alt.)

Justin Cheff

*Committee Chairman

Amanda Pacheco

**The Long-Range Planning Committee will meet as a committee of the whole at the discretion of the Board.

Regularly scheduled Board meetings are held:

2nd Monday of the month 6:00 P.M. - Administration Office

Term Expires

Jill Rocksund 917 Vans Avenue Home: 892-1822 2027
Chair Columbia Falls, MT 59912 Cell:  212-0166
j_rocksund@cfmtschools.net
Barbara Riley PO Box 1370 Home: 892-1829 2026
Vice Chair Columbia Falls, MT 59912 Cell: 253-7729
b_riley@cfmtschools.net
FAX:  892-2804
Megan Upton PO Box 733 Home: 2026
Member Columbia Falls, MT 59912 Cell: 261-4642
m_upton@cfmtschools.net
Keri Hill 132 Tumbleweed Trail Home:
Member Columbia Falls, MT 59912 Work: 2026
Cell:  249-8751
k_hill@cfmtschools.net
Casey Heupel PO Box 286 Cell:  249-8712 2025
Member West Glacier, MT 59936 ¢_heupel@cfmtschools.net
Amanda Pacheco 1535 Riparian Drive Home: 2027
Member Columbia Falls, MT 59912 Work:
Cell:  314-0559
a_pacheco@cfmtschools.net
Justin Cheff 105 Larch Hill Drive Home: 2025
Member Columbia Falls, MT 59912 Cell:  253-9360
J_cheff@cfmtschools.net
Heather Mumby PO Box 3261 Home: 2025
Member Columbia Falls, MT 59912 Cell:  314-1623
h_mumby@cfmtschools.net
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